Team
1
2
3
4
5
6
Game
1 1vs.
2 3vs.
3 4vs.
4 3 vs.
5 1ws.
6 2vs.
7 4 vs.
8 2vs.
9 1vs.
10 1 vs.
11 3 vs.
12 2 vs.

Mens 30+
Pool A

Name
Tower Ave Assassins
White Men Can't Jump

North Shore Hustlerz

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly

a A~ U1 O N

w o un

Team AARP

Heavy Machinery

Contact
Joe Massoglia
Dale St. Arnold

Justin Stone
Randy Orr
Jeff Rothamel

Joseph Kimmes

Teams

Tower Ave Assassins vs.

North Shore Hustlerz vs.

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly vs.
North Shore Hustlerz vs.

Tower Ave Assassins vs.

White Men Can't Jump vs.

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly vs.
White Men Can't Jump vs.
Tower Ave Assassins vs.

Tower Ave Assassins vs.

North Shore Hustlerz vs.

White Men Can't Jump vs.

White Men Can't Jump
Heavy Machinery

Team AARP

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly
Heavy Machinery

Team AARP

Heavy Machinery

North Shore Hustlerz

Team AARP

The Good, The Bad, The Ugly
Team AARP

Heavy Machinery

Court Time

7

vi A W U A W UV A W O ®

11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:00



Team

v A W N

Game
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
4 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
3 vs.
2 vs.

1 vs.

Mens 30+
Pool B

Name
Proctor Folks

Duck-Billed Platypuses

Contact
Brandon Delacey

Matthew Osborne

Those Guys Casey Rozowski

Strokin It Ryan Young

tommy turnpiKe Chad Stigsell
Teams Court Time
4 Proctor Folks vs. Strokin It 10 11:00
3 Duck-Billed Platypuses vs. Those Guys 11 11:00
3 Proctor Folks vs. Those Guys 6 12:00
5 Strokin It vs. tommy turnpiKe 7 12:00
5 Those Guys vs. tommy turnpiKe 1 1:00
2 Proctor Folks vs. Duck-Billed Platypuses 2 1:00
5 Duck-Billed Platypuses vs. tommy turnpiKe 6 2:00
4 Those Guys vs. Strokin It 7 2:00
4 Duck-Billed Platypuses vs. Strokin It 4 3:00
5 Proctor Folks vs. tommy turnpiKe 6 3:00



Mens 30+
Playoffs

Game Championship Game Court Time

23 Pool A #1 Seed vs. Pool B #1 Seed 5 3:30



