Mens 30+ Pool A

Team	Name	Contact
1	Tower Ave Assassins	Joe Massoglia
2	White Men Can't Jump	Dale St. Arnold
3	North Shore Hustlerz	Justin Stone
4	The Good, The Bad, The Ugly	Randy Orr
5	Team AARP	Jeff Rothamel
6	Heavy Machinery	Joseph Kimmes

Game		Teams	Court	Time
1	1 vs. 2	Tower Ave Assassins vs. White Men Can't Jump	7	11:00
2	3 vs. 6	North Shore Hustlerz vs. Heavy Machinery	8	11:00
3	4 vs. 5	The Good, The Bad, The Ugly vs. Team AARP	9	11:00
4	3 vs. 4	North Shore Hustlerz vs. The Good, The Bad, The Ugly	3	12:00
5	1 vs. 6	Tower Ave Assassins vs. Heavy Machinery	4	12:00
6	2 vs. 5	White Men Can't Jump vs. Team AARP	5	12:00
7	4 vs. 6	The Good, The Bad, The Ugly vs. Heavy Machinery	3	1:00
8	2 vs. 3	White Men Can't Jump vs. North Shore Hustlerz	4	1:00
9	1 vs. 5	Tower Ave Assassins vs. Team AARP	5	1:00
10	1 vs. 4	Tower Ave Assassins vs. The Good, The Bad, The Ugly	3	2:00
11	3 vs. 5	North Shore Hustlerz vs. Team AARP	4	2:00
12	2 vs. 6	White Men Can't Jump vs. Heavy Machinery	5	2:00

Mens 30+ Pool B

Team	Name	Contact
1	Proctor Folks	Brandon DeLacey
2	Duck-Billed Platypuses	Matthew Osborne
3	Those Guys	Casey Rozowski
4	Strokin It	Ryan Young
5	tommy turnpiKe	Chad Stigsell

G	ame	}	Teams	Court	Time
	13	1 vs. 4	Proctor Folks vs. Strokin It	10	11:00
	14	2 vs. 3	Duck-Billed Platypuses vs. Those Guys	11	11:00
	15	1 vs. 3	Proctor Folks vs. Those Guys	6	12:00
	16	4 vs. 5	Strokin It vs. tommy turnpiKe	7	12:00
	17	3 vs. 5	Those Guys vs. tommy turnpiKe	1	1:00
	18	1 vs. 2	Proctor Folks vs. Duck-Billed Platypuses	2	1:00
	19	2 vs. 5	Duck-Billed Platypuses vs. tommy turnpiKe	6	2:00
	20	3 vs. 4	Those Guys vs. Strokin It	7	2:00
	21	2 vs. 4	Duck-Billed Platypuses vs. Strokin It	4	3:00
	22	1 vs. 5	Proctor Folks vs. tommy turnpiKe	6	3:00

Mens 30+ Playoffs

Game	Championship Game	Court	Time
23	Pool A #1 Seed vs Pool R #1 Seed	5	3.30